
ec our Suppl Equipment eeds, Te r out and mail thi
to Gol/dom, 407 D arbor t., Ch,cago, Ill., on

ou'l1 t pric nd Iireraru e direct from 0

f u
A rifi rs: fairway 0 gr n 0
Archit cts (cours house)
Ball wa h rs
Bent gra s stolons
B own-pa ch pr v ntiv I

Compost mix rs
Cr bgrass control
Orin ing fountain
F ncing
F rtiliz rs
Flo s (green) 0 flag pol , 0
flood lights
Fungicid s
G solin engine

hop
Bags: canvas 0 I ather 0
Bag carts, for play r
B g covers (ov rail)
Balis: R gular 0 Rang 0
Ball mar ers 0
B II r triever
Bandag s, adhesiv
Buffing motors
Calks, for shoes
Cap and hats
Club deaning machin
Clubs: Woods 0 Iron 0

Putters 0
Club head covers

thl tes foot
Bath mats
Bath slippers
ars

Deodorants
Disinf etants

Gal Cour Const'n Engine r
Hedge trimm n
Hole cutters
Hos , ~." 0 1" 0
Humus
Ins eticides
l pping-i machine
Miniature Cours Con 'n 0
Mow rs: putting gre n 0

whirlwind 0 te 0
fai ay 0 rough 0 hand 0

Mower grinders
Compos I prepared
P at Mo s
Pipe
Pumps
Putting cup

Club repair uppli s
Club separators for bags
Cushion·sole Inserts

Dressing for grips 0 bags 0
Golf gloves
Golf Grips: lather 0

Composition 0
Golf Practice Devices 0
Golf Practice Glove
Golf prae+le mirror
Golf sho s
Grip pr paration for hand
Handicap racks 0 cards 0
Luggage (Ieath r)
Mechanical Golf Ball etriev r
P ncils
Portabl motor tool

fire prot ction equipm nt
floor coverings
Folding Table (Banqu t)
Furnitur

itchen equipment:
Dish wash rs
Frozen food storag,
Ice cube machin s
Slicing machines

lin Type Mats 0

e u e COn ai er
Rollers: po er 0 wa er filled 0
Scyth s (motor dri en)
Seed: airway 0 gr en 0
Sod cut er
Soil creeners 0 Soil shredder 0
Sprayers: power 0 hand 0
Spi ers: greens 0 fair ay 0
Sprin lers: f' ay 0 green 0
Stiles (over fence)
Sweepers (power or hand)
Topdr sing
Tractors
Tractor wheel puds
Wat r ystems, fairway
We d chemicals

Practice driving nets
Preser ative wiping do h
Preser er for leather
Pro accounting boo

ange ball wash r
Rubber.spiked overshoes
Score cards
Shoe spi e wrench
Sport war: Shirts 0 Soc s 0

Sport i deb 0 Rain iac ets 0
Windbrea ers 0 Slac s 0

Tees ( ood) 0 plastic 0
Tee mats 0
Tees (rubber) for driving ma I

Teeing devic (automaJic)
Tennis n ts
Trophies

loc ers
Movies of golf subjects
Outdoor grills (por abl
Playing cards
Runner for aisle 0
Rugs 0
Showers 0 Shower mix rs 0
Step treads
Towels: bath 0 face 0

nd information
to:

Club
Titl.----

Club -.-'-~~--------- _ Addr

T
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Each month GOLFDO
th

am".

THE FORM BELOW - THE THI PAG TO
GOLFDOM, 407 SOUTH DEARBORN STREET,CHICAGO 5, ILLINOIS

o Print.
BIDe of elubr . . . ·.··.·.0 Dan, NUKB R

DUD, 0 HOL

Address '" .

Zone ( ) State By ..

Town:
Club
Position .

Pr Ident's:
name . (Zone )

Add: . . Town: State:

ecret ry's
name

Add: .... . ..••••.•....•...•.••••.............• Town: ....•...•••••..•.••.••••••.••••••••••••...•.• State:

(Zone )

nager'
name a. a.a a.aa ••••• a.••..•...•.••.•.•••..••..•••••••.••.. a••••••••••••••.•.••..•••..••.••.••••••••.. (Zone )

Add: .,. ............•..••......••.. a.......• Town: •••.•••••...•.....••......• a.•....•.••...•.•.•. St te:

Or n Chnnn' :
name . • ....••••••••..••••••••••••.••.•.•..•.•.•.••••••.•••••..•••.••••••..••••• a•••. a.a ....•• aa (Zone. ..a.aa ..... )

Add: .a.a. a...•...... a.... a•• aa.a •• Town:.a.a .• a••••.••.••••. a.•.•••• a.••.. a.aa ••••••• State:

Or nk eper' :
name

Add: .. aaa a•.•..• a a...• aaa. Town: a.a ••• aa.•• a.. a.a .....•• a.• aaa........ State:

(Zon .. .. ... )

Prof 10 ':
n me .. aa aa ... a..• a.a ..•• a.•.•.•••.••• a•••.• a.• a..••••••••••••• a••.. a.•••••.••.••••. a•. aaa................ (Zone .. a.....• a.. )

dd:. a. aa. . .• aa.•••••.•••••••••.••.•••••••••••••••..• To : a•.• Stat:

~ G~~m



AI 0 distribu-
tors of fungi-
cid sand
f rtilizers.

e 1, Con ay oad, Cia on 24, o.
Please Send nformation a d rices on:o Arltng 01'\ c-io Congressional C·19o C in C·27

N

ADD ESS••••••••••••••••••••••••••••

OTY •••••••••••••••••••••• ST TE•••••

addr
who
pany' t nsiv plan for 1951 can b
fouow d through on a "busines -a -usual"
basi.

Of particular intere t 0 th a embled
group wa th announc m nt and unv il-
ing of two new power mower model by
Jacob en gen ral ales manag r, L J.
"Doc Walker. D tail on both the n w
r ar driv typ Jacob en Manor and th
Jacobs n-Worthington Iod I 25 Rotary
Disc mower ar now being r leased to
the trad .

Sal smen and company exe'cutiyes attending the
Jacobsen Manufacturing Co. sales conference just

completed in Racin , Wis.

for re-

bove may be seen most of the more than 100 greenke p rs from Indiana and Michigan who
att nd d the third annual golf and barb cue party given in early August by Ferguson and Sons,

golf equipment manufacturers and deal rs, at th ir Eau Claire, Mich., plant.
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frigerators and movable parts on mann -
quins, a water repellent for use on gar-
ments being dry-cleaned, synthetic d t r-
gents for dry cleaning and has successfully
operated chemical laboratories, b auty
salons, restaurants, dry cleaning stabli h-
ments and a ladies ready-to-w ar stor . H
took time out for service in th Army Air
Force during the war.

Goodwin now is with Central tat s In-
dustrial Supply Corp. and C.S.I. Sal s o.
of Cleveland, 0., in charge of research. In
these enterprises he is associated with Ray
E. Britt, ardent golfer who is president of
several corporations closely affiliated with
the Goodyear Tire & Rubber Co.

CLA IFIED AD
Rates: Minimum insertion $4.00 for 20 words:
additional words 20c each. Bold face type. 25c.
per word. Classified cols. reserved for help or
services wanted and for sale of used equipment.
(;olf and Tenni In.,ruclor - Lnture .ted in curing
po ition where he can i t in dvveloni nz either or
both por. ollege g-radu<lte with r ich bn ckg rou nd
in t eu ch ing and mer ch a ndisi ng .• \ddre Ad (101,
Cc holfdoTTl.

W
lIighe t prices paid. Write us

for Quotations.
WTTTEK GOLF PRODUOTS

5128 W. North Ave., Ohicago 39, Ill.

61 Iolidom



ADVERTISERS

G D

Acushnet Proces Salel Co.
Amencan Agric. Chemical Co., Th
Am rrc an Playing Card Co.
Armour F rhliz r Works
Atlas Lawn Equipment Co.
Automahc Part Co.

2nd Cov
16
60

4
21

Bell s Son, William P.
Br dar s Company, B. H.
Briggs Straiton Corp.
Buckner anufacturing Co.
Burk Golf, Inc.

Chamb rim Metal Product
Chicago Wh I & {g. Co.

Dargle Golf Company. Bert
Davi , Inc., Gorge A.
De Moines Glove & Mfg. Co.

East rn Golf Company
Ederer Company, R. J.

Fat -Root-H ath Company
Fawick Flexi·Grip Co.
F rguson & Sons
Frazer w York Compost Corp.
Fulname Company, The

Gill, David ., .
Godwin, Hiram F.
Golf Cart Supply Co.
Golfcraft, Inc.
Gordon Company. William F.

Hagen Division, Walter
Harris, Robert Bruce
Harrison, James Gilmore
Hill erich & Bradsby Co.

Jacobs n Manufacturing Co.
Jone Mower 6<Equipment Co.
Jones, Robert Trent
Justic , Dave W.

K s N Machine Works
King, Irving
Klearflax Linen Looms
Kroydon Company, The
Kunkl Industries

Lanagan Co., Inc., W. M.
Langford, WIlliam B.
Lewis Company. G. B.
Link' ur erres, Inc.

59
20
13
10
37

49
18

57
11
6

60
8

14
31
16
11
51

60
60
49

6, 19
59

39
59
60
24

47
66
59
10

21
8

54
45
22

MacGr gor Golf Company
Manufacturer's Specialty Co.
McDonald s Son Golf Co.
Meckum Engineering, Inc.
Melflex Products Co.
Merchants Tir Company
Monroe Company, The
Murdock Mfg. & Supply Co.

orthern Golf Ball Co.

23
60
4

63

Old Orchard Turf urs nes

Perry's Gr ens Spiker
Phillip, Inc., F. C.
Powers Regulator Co., The

Royer Foundry & achme Co.
Rutledge Company, The

Scoggin Golf Co., Howard
Scott s Sons Co., O.
Sewerage Commission
Skinner Irrigation Co.
Smith, enneth
Spalding & Bros. Inc., A. G.
Standard Manufacturing Co.
Stumpp & Walter Company
Superior Rubber fg. Co., The
Swift & Company

Tull, Alfred H.

Umted Stat s Rubber Co.
Universal Sports & Awards

Ve tal Company, John H.

Wagstaff & Company, C. D.
West Point Lawn Products
Wilson Sporting Goods Co.
Wittek Golf Range Supply Co.
Worthmgton Ball Company, The
Worthington Mower Company

28,29
55

7
57
51
55
58
56

57

56

12
22
20

17
23

52
17
12
56
19

34,35
15
13
18
15

58

4th Cover
58

58

56
5

3rd Cover
14,60

41
43

GOLFDOM, The Business Journal of Golf. Published monthly, exc pt November and December.
Subscription rate-$2.00 per year, Canadian and Foreign $2.50. Herb Graffis, Editor; Re McMorris,

Managing Editor; Joe Graffis, Advertising and Business Mgr.; Joe Graffis, Jr., Asst. Adv. M9r•
Publication Office -407 So. Dearborn St., Chicago 5; Phone Harrison 7-5941. Eastern R pres ntatiye-Albro Gaylor,
20 Vesey St., New York 7: Phone, Cortland 7-1668. Pacific Coast epr s ntativ -McDonald-Thompson, 3727 West
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Sal tsldg., S attie, Wash.; Phone, am 3860. Prrnted In U.S.A.
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By H rb

THE BUSINESS JOURNAL OF GOLF

Front Cover: Typical gallery following play on the 14th at lerion GC dur-
ing the U GA Open. Attendance reported to be large t ill hi tory of erent,

Making the wing round Golf
How Golf Figure It Plac in Wartim Economy
Better Turf on th ay in outh rn alifornia By harl
L. B. Icely, Golf Leader, Die
Report on Turf Fi ld Day
chorr' hop Bring Them In

raffi. 3
25

K. Hallow II 30
33
36
53

MAKING THE SWING
(Continued from page 23)

despite other revelations. . . More shorts
and greenkeepers are going to have to add
DDT spraying to maintenance budget. . .
Insects have field days on the bare legs.

Player' at the attonal Amateur cham-
pion 'hip circulated petitions for abolition
of the tymie and for a re ded draw in the

ational Amateur ..• Opinion on both ub-
ject far from unanimou '. . . G again
studying both matter '. •• tymi will com
up for di cu . 'jon when G and R
have their ne t joint rule talk '.

Publicity photo from Reo Motors shows
a man lolling in a hammock and operating
a power mower by remote control. ..
Equipment still in experimental stage. . .
What a sweet dream it is for the golf
course supt.

Continental Golf arbook containing
detail d Ii ting of cour re . in u 'tria, B 1-
gium, Denmark, Franc , Germany, HoI-
land, Italy, orway, Portugal, pain, w-

Members of "Unplayable Liars' Club" is
what British are calling those who find ball
in deep rough or other tough spot, d em it
unplayable, take a stroke penalty and
shoot again from where ball was play d...
One pro in British Open said his ball was
"unplayable" in a bunker guarding the 120
yd. Sth, returned to tee and got a par 3 with
his second ball.

1951 Briti 'h Op n to b pl yed t Royal
Portrush cours in orth rn Irel nd, • •
H. Tis Ies, German Amat ur ch mpion,
took 15 at roon' 8th (Po tag tamp)
rhort hole in Briti 'h Open qu lifying round
thi y ar .•• It w ond high t cor
for a hoI in th British Open.•• In 1860at
Pr twi k a play r took 21 on a hoI •.•
That was th first Briti sh Open..• Wish w
knew the man' nam •.• \V 'd Ilk to butld
a monmn nt to thi h roo

MOWER STATIONARY

We make these blades in everal tyles to fit the different makes and types of Lawn Mowers--including the mall
Hand Trimmer-Hand and Tee Mowers--Putting Green Mowers--Power Mowers and tbe large Gang or Fairway
Mowers. Best quality knife reel, electric furnace heat treated to in ure long wear and fully guaranteed to give
complete satisfaction. You save important money buying direct from manufacturer.
Price heet on request or JONES MOWER & E"'UIPMENT CO We pay t p.sfa'1 on
we will quote price for ,... all order, of S70.00 and
your blade order. 2418 Grasslyn Ayenue, Hayertown, Po. oyer.
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